SLIDING DOORS / STORAGE
Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price
30W” x 21D” x 29H” UN3021SC/SLD2 $972 $1118
36W” x 21D” x 29H” UN3621SC/SLD2 $995 $1144
30W” x 24D” x 29H” UN3024SC/SLD2 $972 $1118
36W” x 24D” x 29H” UN3624SC/SLD2 $995 $1144
Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com
SLIDING DOORS / STORAGE 36” HIGH
Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price
30W” x 21D” x 36H” UN3021SC/SLD2/36H $1036 $1191
36W” x 21D” x 36H” UN3621SC/SLD2/36H $1065 $1225
30W” x 24:D” x 36H” UN3024SC/SLD2/36H $1036 $1191
36W” x 24D” x 36H” UN3624SC/SLD2/36H $1065 $1225
Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com
SLIDING DOORS / STORAGE CREDENZA
Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price
60W” x 24D” x 29H” UN6024SC/SC/SLD2 $1440 $1656
66W” x 24D” x 29H” UN6624SC/SC/SLD2 $1463 $1682
72W” x 24D” x 29H” UN7224SC/SC/SLD2 $1544 $1776
78W” x 24D” x 29H” UN7824SC/SC/SLD2 $1668 $1918
84W” x 24D” x 29H” UN8424SC/SC/SLD2 $1804 $2075
Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com
SLIDING DOORS / SERVING CREDENZA
Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price
60W” x 24D” x 36H” UN6024SC/SC/SLD2/36H $1688 $1941
66W” x 24D” x 36H” UN6624SC/SC/SLD2/36H $1722 $1980
72W” x 24D” x 36H” UN7224SC/SC/SLD2/36H $1744 $2006
Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com
SLIDING DOORS / HUTCH SINGLE DOOR
Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price
36W” x 15D” x 37H” UN36HUT/SLD1/37 $892 $1026
42W” x 15D” x 37H” UN42HUT/SLD1/37 $940 $1081
48W” x 15D” x 37H” UN48HUT/SLD1/37 $968 $1113
60W” x 15D” x 37H” UN60HUT/SLD1/37 $1015 $1167
66W” x 15D” x 37H” UN66HUT/SLD1/37 $1038 $1194
72W” x 15D” x 37H” UN72HUT/SLD1/37 $1090 $1254
78W” x 15D” x 37H” UN78HUT/SLD1/37 $1144 $1316
84W” x 15D” x 37H” UN84HUT/SLD1/37 $1184 $1362
36W” x 15D” x 43H” UN36HUT/SLD1/43 $1001 $1151
42W” x 15D” x 43H” UN42HUT/SLD1/43 $1038 $1194
48W” x 15D” x 43H” UN48HUT/SLD1/43 $1085 $1248
60W” x 15D” x 43H” UN60HUT/SLD1/43 $1126 $1295
66W” x 15D” x 43H” UN66HUT/SLD1/43 $1173 $1349
72W” x 15D” x 43H” UN72HUT/SLD1/43 $1214 $1396
78W” x 15D” x 43H” UN78HUT/SLD1/43 $1261 $1450
84W” x 15D” x 43H” UN84HUT/SLD1/43 $1313 $1510
Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com
*DOOR ONLY LOCKS ON RIGHT SIDE*
SLIDING DOORS / HUTCH DOUBLE DOOR
Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price
36W” x 15D” x 37H” UN36HUT/SLD2/37 $1042 $1198
42W” x 15D” x 37H” UN42HUT/SLD2/37 $1090 $1254
48W” x 15D” x 37H” UN48HUT/SLD2/37 $1118 $1286
60W” x 15D” x 37H” UN60HUT/SLD2/37 $1165 $1340
66W” x 15D” x 37H” UN66HUT/SLD2/37 $1188 $1366
72W” x 15D” x 37H” UN72HUT/SLD2/37 $1240 $1426
78W” x 15D” x 37H” UN78HUT/SLD2/37 $1294 $1488
84W” x 15D” x 37H” UN84HUT/SLD2/37 $1334 $1534
36W” x 15D” x 43H” UN36HUT/SLD2/43 $1151 $1324
42W” x 15D” x 43H” UN42HUT/SLD2/43 $1188 $1366
48W” x 15D” x 43H” UN48HUT/SLD2/43 $1235 $1420
60W” x 15D” x 43H” UN60HUT/SLD2/43 $1276 $1467
66W” x 15D” x 43H” UN66HUT/SLD2/43 $1323 $1521
72W” x 15D” x 43H” UN72HUT/SLD2/43 $1364 $1569
78W” x 15D” x 43H” UN78HUT/SLD2/43 $1411 $1623
84W” x 15D” x 43H” UN84HUT/SLD2/43 $1463 $1682
Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com